
Design Anita Brotto

FIRENZE 1962

FIRENZE 1962

DECOR COLLECTION
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DECOR Collection

SINGLE BASIN UNITS WITH BASIN TOPS
MEUBLES MONOBLOCS AVEC BASIN TOP

BECKENEINHEIT MIT BASINTOP

SINGLE BASIN UNITS WITH TOPS AND OVER LEVEL BASINS
MEUBLES MONOBLOCS AVEC TOP ET VASQUE SEMI-ENCASTRÉE

BECKENEINHEIT MIT TOP UND AUFLAGEBECKEN

STRUCTURE - STRUCTURE - STRUKTUR

DRAWER RUNNERS - COULISSANTS - SCHUBFACH-SYSTEM

WALL BRACKETS - SYSTÈME DE FIXATION MURALE - WANDBEFESTIGUNGEN

HANDLES - POMMEAUX - GRIFFE

LEGS - PIÈTEMENTS - BEINE

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES DU PRODUIT  
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN

Panels in hydro repellent melamine laminate, grey RAL 7010.

Panneaux de bois aggloméré mélaminé hydrofuge, coloris gris foncé RAL 7010.

Struktur aus wasserabweisendem Melamin in Dunkelgrau RAL 7010

BLUM drawer runners with total extraction, LEGRABOX movement and BLUMOTION closure system, adjustable both vertically and horizontally. Drawers can hold up to 40 Kg.

BLUM « LEGRABOX » À EXTRACTION TOTALE FERMETURE SYSTÈME « BLUMOTION », RÉGLAGES VERTICAUX, HORIZONTAUX. PORTÉE DES TIROIRS 40KG
BLUM Laufschienen zum gesamten Herausnehmen mit LEGRABOX und BLUMOTION Verschlusssystem, sowohl vertikal als auch horizontal einstellbar.
Schubfächer können bis zu 40 KG tragen

CAMAR adjustable wall supports for basin units, units, cabinets and columns.

Système de fixation murale de marque CAMAR pour meubles sous vasques, composables et colonnes

CAMAR einstellbare Wandbefestigungen für Beckeneinheiten, Basiseinheiten, Schränke und Hochschränke

Handles in crystal.

Pommeaux en cristal

Schraubengriffe aus Glas

Legs in solid polished aluminum with engravings.

Piètements en aluminium massif brillant incisé

Beine aus stabilem polierten Aluminium mit Gravuren

Technical advice.

Fiches techniques pour l’installation

Technische Eigenschaften
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DECOR Collection

 Details of drawer engravings - Détails incisions des tiroirs - Gravur-Typen Ladenfronten

 Details of the leg - Détail piètement - Detailansicht Bein  Hanging unit - Version suspendue - Hängendes Möbel

Details top/basintop frame and handle. - Détails corniche plateau/plateau vasque et pommeau  -  Details Waschtisch und Griff
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DECOR Collection DEPTH - PROFONDEUR - TIEFE 52 cm

Basin unit 1st drawer with central drainage hole, 2nd drawer with glass dividers. Central basin

Meuble sous vasque. 1er tiroir avec découpe pour passage siphon, 2ème tiroir plein avec séparateurs en verre. Vasque centrée
Hängende Beckeneinheit. 1. Lade mit mittigem Abflussloch. 2. Lade mit Unterteilungen aus Glas. Mittiges Becken

L cm Art.
BIANCO ASSOLUTO 30

SEPPIA 60

90 DCI.90

120 DCI.120

L cm Art.
BIANCO ASSOLUTO 30

SEPPIA 60

90 DCL.90

120 DCL.120

Basin unit with 2 drawers. Structure in hydro repellent melamine laminate, grey RAL7010 complete with brackets. Available 
coverings: CRISTALLO BIANCO ASSOLUTO 30 and SEPPIA 60.

Meuble sous vasque 2 tiroirs, structure en panneaux de bois aggloméré mélaminé hydrofuge RAL 7010. Support de fixation murale inclus. 
Revêtement disponible en verre émaillé BIANCO ASSOLUTO 30 et SEPPIA 60 uniquement

Beckeneinheit aus wasserabweisendem Melamin RAL 7010. Mit 2 Laden und komplett mit Wandhalter.
Die Möbelverkleidung ist nur erhältlich in Glas BIANCO ASSOLUTO 30 (Weiß glänzend) oder SEPPIA 60 (Schwarz glänzend).

Basin unit 1st drawer with central drainage hole, 2nd drawer with glass dividers. Central basin

Meuble sous vasque. 1er tiroir avec découpe pour passage siphon, 2ème tiroir plein avec séparateurs en verre. Vasque centrée
Hängende Beckeneinheit. 1. Lade mit mittigem Abflussloch. 2. Lade mit Unterteilungen aus Glas. Mittiges Becken
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DECOR Collection

Kit of 4 legs, complete with screws for fixing them to the basin units. FIXING THE VANITIES TO THE WALL IS OPTIONAL.

Kit 4 piètements fourni avec vis pour application sur meuble sous vasque Decor. FIXATION MURALE DU MEUBLE FACULTATIVE
Set mit 4 Beinen, komplett mit Schrauben zur Befestigung an der Beckeneinheit - Beckeneinheit KANN zusätzlich an der Wand befestigt
werden.

Legs in galvanized gold increase; complete with gold handles.

Piètements en or galvanisé avec plus-value. Fournis avec pommeaux dorés.  
Für Beine mit galvanisiertem Goldüberzug wird ein Aufpreis. Inkl. dazugehörigem Griff in Gold.

Art.

DCX.2

Art.

DCX.4

OPTIONS for DECOR basin units.

PIÈTEMENTS en option à appliquer sur meuble sous vasque

ZUBEHÖR für DECOR Beckeneinheiten.

Kit of 2 legs, complete with screws for fixing them to the basin units. UNITS MUST BE FIXED TO THE WALL.

Kit 2 piètements fourni avec vis pour application sur meuble sous vasque Decor. FIXATION MURALE DU MEUBLE OBLIGATOIRE
Set mit 2 Beinen, komplett mit Schrauben zur Befestigung an der Beckeneinheit - Beckeneinheit MUSS zusätzlich an der Wand
befestigt werden
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DECOR Collection DEPTH - PROFONDEUR - TIEFE 55 cm 

BASIN TOP

Basin top in OPALITE 36mm thickness. Only available in OPALITE BIANCO and OPALITE NERO finish.

Plateau vasque moulée en OPALITE, épaisseur 36 mm. Disponible en OPALITE BIANCO et OPALITE NERO uniquement
WT mit integriertem Becken mit 36mm Stärke, erhältlich in OPALITE BIANCO und OPALITE NERO

Standard INCISA62 fusion.

Fusion standard INCISA62
Serienmäßig mit Beckenform INCISA62
  

1) Single central tap hole as standard.
Upon request 3 tap holes or no tap hole

Trou de robinetterie : sans indication de votre part, il vous sera fourni un plateau percé 
1 trou central. Sur demande : sans trou ou 3 trous
Einzelnes, mittiges Armaturenloch als Standard. Auf Anfrage ohne Armaturenloch oder 
mit 3  Armaturenlöchern.

Included
Incluse
inklusive

L cm. Art. OPALITE BIANCO OPALITE NERO

95 BTDC.90

125 BTDC.120
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DECOR Collection DEPTH - PROFONDEUR - TIEFE 55 cm 

TOP

TOP in OPALITE 36mm thickness. Available in OPALITE BIANCO and OPALITE NERO finishes only.

PLATEAU en OPALITE, épaisseur 36 mm, pour vasque semi-encastrée. Disponible en OPALITE BIANCO et OPALITE NERO uniquement
TOP mit 36mm Stärke für Halbeinbaubecken, erhältlich nur in OPALITE BIANCO und OPALITE NERO

Semi-recessed, round basin in OPALITE.

Vasque en OPALITE, semi-encastrée
Rundes Halbeinbaubecken in OPALITE

1) Single central tap hole as standard. Upon request 3 tap holes or no tap hole.

Trou de robinetterie : sans indication de votre part, il vous sera fourni un plateau percé 
1 trou central. Sur demande : sans trou ou 3 trous
Einzelnes, mittiges Armaturenloch. Auf Anfrage ohne Armaturenloch oder mit 3
Armaturenlöchern

2) Indicate basin model.

Indiquer le modèle de la vasque
Geben Sie das Becken-Modell an.

3) For all the basins which are not produced by Artelinea please indicate brand and 
model and increase the price of the top.  

Pour tout autre type de vasque, indiquer marque et modèle et demander faisabilité. 
Plus-value.
Für Becken von Fremdherstellern geben Sie bitte Marke und Modell an und übersend-
en ein technisches Datenblatt. Wir überprüfen die Machbarkeit. Aufschlag.

Included
Incluse
Inklusive

Included
Incluse
Inklusive

ARTELINEA BASINS FOR THE DECOR Collection - VASQUES ARTELINEA POUR DECOR Collection - ARTELINEA BECKEN FÜR DECOR Collection

Semi-recessed, oval basin in OPALITE.

Vasque en OPALITE, semi-encastrée
Ovales Halbeinbaubecken in OPALITE.

Other basins see pages. 36/51. - Pour d’autres vasques voir page 36/51. - Weitere Becken finden Sie auf Seite. 36/51.

L cm. Art. OPALITE BIANCO OPALITE NERO

95 KDC.90

125 KDC.120

Art. OPALITE BIANCO OPALITE NERO

B.86

Art. OPALITE BIANCO OPALITE NERO

B.87
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DECOR Collection

Splashbacks in OPALITE BIANCO and NERO.

Crédences en OPALITE Bianco ou Nero

Aufsatz in OPALITE BIANCO oder OPALITE NERO

Splashbacks in OPALITE.

Crédence en OPALITE.
Aufsatz aus OPALITE.

Splashback in OPALITE.

Crédence en OPALITE
Aufsatz aus OPALITE

L cm. Art. OPALITE BIANCO OPALITE NERO

90 KZDC.90

120 KZDC.120

L cm. Art. OPALITE BIANCO OPALITE NERO

90 KYDC.90

120 KYDC.120
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